

INTERNATIONAL HANDLING TARIFF







International Handling Tariff - Inbound



UK Customs Clearance

Customs Clearance & Examination (per entry) *	£ 135.00
(up to 5 HS / Tariff codes)	
Additional HS / Tariff codes	£ 10.00 per line / HS code
Temporary Import Bond Fee	1.75% of CIF value
	(£ 85.00 minimum)
Advance fee (use of DSV Deferment) for payment of Customs duties & taxes	10% of outlay (£ 85.00 minimum)
(permanent import shipments only)	

- * Please note, ATA Carnet's and non-ATA Carnet items cannot be cleared on the same Customs Entry / clearance.
- * Any additional costs incurred to courier documents, such as ATA carnets, will be charged accordingly.



Airfreight Shipment Handling

From free arrival LHR to DSV Advanced warehouse – up to 300kg	£ 270.00 (minimum handling charge)
From free arrival LHR to DSV Advanced warehouse – over 300kg	£ 0.90 per kg
From free arrival LHR to DSV Advanced warehouse – over 500kg	£ 0.85 per kg
From free arrival LHR to DSV Advanced warehouse – over 1000kg	£ 0.75 per kg

1m3 = 167kg // Airline storage will be charged as per outlay



Seafreight Shipment Handling

FCL - From free arrival port (FXT / LON / SOU) to show site *	£ 1495.00 per container
LCL – Consolidator devanning charges (Import THC / Handover fee etc.) *	£ as per outlay plus 10%
	(£ 195.00 minimum)
LCL - From Consolidator warehouse to DSV Advanced warehouse *	£ 50.00 per 1m3
	(£ 275.00 minimum)

^{*} Port storage, X-Ray and weekend delivery / collection charges will be charged as per outlay (if applicable)

International Handling Tariff – Outbound



UK Customs Clearance

Export Customs Clearance OR Diversion to Permanent / Home Use from	£ 135.00
Temporary Import (per entry) (up to 5 HS / Tariff codes)	
Additional HS / Tariff codes	£ 10.00 per line / HS code
Export T1 / Transit Document Fee (per document)	1.25% of CIF shipment value (£ 85.00 minimum)
A full liability deposit, for UK Duty & VAT, may be required in advance of	
movement. The deposit will be refunded once the T1 has been confirmed as	
discharged by UK Customs	

- * Please note ATA Carnet's and non-ATA Carnet items cannot be cleared on the same Customs Entry / Clearance.
- * Any additional costs incurred to courier documents, such as ATA Carnets, will be charged accordingly.
- * Customs duties and taxes, plus a use of deferment charge will be applicable to all diversions to Permanent Import / Home Use.



Airfreight Shipment Handling

From DSV Advanced warehouse to LHR airport – up to 300kg	£ 270.00 (minimum handling charge)
From DSV Advanced warehouse to LHR airport – over 300kg	£ 0.90 per kg
From DSV Advanced warehouse to LHR airport – over 500kg	£ 0.85 per kg
From DSV Advanced warehouse to LHR airport – over 1000kgs	£ 0.75 per kg
AWB fee	£ 40.00 (per AWB)

1m3 = 167kg // Airfreight & Destination charges etc. not included. Please contact us for a quotation



Seafreight Shipment Handling

FCL - From show site to port (FXT / LON / SOU)	£ 1495.00 per container
LCL – From Advanced warehouse to LCL Consolidation warehouse	£ 50.00 per 1m3 (£ 275.00 minimum)
B/L Fee	£ 55.00 (per B/L)

- * Port storage, X-Ray and weekend delivery / collection charges will be charged as per outlay (if applicable)
- * Seafreight, UK export THC, destinations charges etc. are not included. Please contact us for a quotation.

 All business is transacted only in accordance with our General Trading Conditions, a copy of these conditions are available via this LINK





Site Handling Tariff

Agency & Communications Fee	£ 50.00 per consignment
(Applies inbound and outbound)	



Advanced Warehouse Handling

Pre-show warehouse handling via DSV warehouse plus transfer to stand *	£ 50.00 per 1m3 (Min £150.00)
Post-show warehouse handling via DSV	£ 50.00 per 1m3
warehouse plus collection from stand *	(Min £150.00)

* Charges based on standard working hours which are Monday to Friday // 0800-1700hrs.

Delivery to stand / Unloading from vehicle direct to stand **(max. 3T forklift)	£ 20.00 per 1m3 (minimum £ 60.00)
Collection from stand / Reloading direct	£ 20.00 per 1m3
from stand to vehicle **(max. 3T forklift)	(minimum £ 60.00)



Storage

Empty Packaging Storage	£ 30.00 per 1m3
	(min £ 90.00)

Exclusions (if applicable):

VAT, any additional handling / storage / labour, dressing of stands Transit insurance – can be quoted on request

